PVG Burgenlandkreis mbH

Schulverkehr 2020/21

giiltig ab: 27.08.2020

4
Grundschule Uichteritz

Beginn:
Ende:

07:20
13:05

Hinfahrt

792/6
06:31
06:33
06:37
06:39
06:50
06:51
06:53
06:55
07:00

792/9
06:46
06:47
06:52
06:56
06:58

Ruckfahrt

792/18
13:16
13:18
13:22
13:28
13:29

792/23
13:20
13:25
13:26
13:28
13:30
13:31
13:41
13:43
13:47
13:49

Storkau

Obschiitz

Pettstadt, Ort

Pettstadt, Luftschiff
Goseck, Bergschldsschen
Goseck, Koch's Garten
Markréhlitz, Siedlung
Markrohlitz, Ort

Uichteritz, Schule

Markwerben, HauptstraBe
Markwerben, Uichteritzer StraBe
Lobitzsch

Uichteritz, E.-Neumeister-Platz
Uichteritz, Schule

Uichteritz, Schule

Uichteritz, E.-Neumeister-Platz
Lobitzsch

Markwerben, Uichteritzer StraBe
Markwerben, HauptstraBe

Uichteritz, Schule
Markréhlitz, Ortseingang
Markroéhlitz, Ort
Markréhlitz, Siedlung
Goseck, Koch's Garten
Goseck, Bergschldsschen
Pettstadt, Ort

Pettstadt, Luftschiff
Obschiitz

Storkau




